2002-03 Fleer Throwbacks

91 card set (card 92 is not considered part of the set)

Terry O'Reilly
Barry Beck
Bobby Clarke
Mike Foligno
Danny Gare
Clark Gillies
Bernie Federko
Dale Hunter

Kris King

10 Ted Lindsay

11 Tie Domi

12 Rob Ramage
13 Jim Schoenfeld
14 Steve Smith

15 Harold Snepsts
16 Rod Langway
17 Denis Potvin

18 Johnny Bucyk
19 Dirk Graham

20 Lanny McDonald
21 Stan Smyl

22 Andre Dupont
Todd Ewen

24 George McPhee
25 Paul Baxter

26 Keith Magnuson
27 Kevin Kaminski
28 Mike Peluso

29 Dave Semenko
30 David Maley

31 Jeff Beukeboom
32 Dave Brown

33 Troy Crowder
34 Bobby Hull

35 Dan Maloney
36 Jimmy Mann

37 Rudy Poeschek
38 John Wensink
39 Kim Clackson
40 Jay Wells

41 Glen Cochrane RC
42 Alan May

43 Willi Plett

44 Kevin McClelland
45 Jim Cummins

O©CoO~NOOUT,WN PP

[y vy Iy Ay vy Ay vy
N
w

oy oy A vy oy o

O

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Basil McRae
Ron Delorme
John Ferguson
Gord Donnelly
Nick Kypreos
Larry Playfair
Marty McSorley
Tim Hunter

Billy Smith

Laurie Boschman
Wayne Cashman
Link Gaetz

Darin Kimble
Bob Nystrom
Ronnie Stern
Ken Baumgartner
Ken Linseman
Kelly Chase

Bob Gassoff
Joey Kocur

Chris Nilan

Dave Schultz
Tony Twist
Enrico Ciccone
Jay Miller

Phil Russell
Bryan Watson
Paul Holmgren
Garth Butcher

Al lafrate
Barclay Plager
Brent Severyn
Ron Hextall
Shane Churla
Dino Ciccarelli
Cam Neely

UIf Samuelsson
Mick Vukota
Garry Howatt
Gary Rissling RC
Behn Wilson
Jack Carlson RC
Bob Bassen

Curt Brackenbury
Mario Roberge
Serge Roberge RC

92 Bob Probert (available via redemption)
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